
Floor Plan + Capacities

Emerald Grand**
Ballroom + Exhibit Hall
Ballroom 1 & 2
Ballroom 1
Ballroom 2,3, & 4
Ballroom 3 & 4
Ballroom 2
Ballrooom 3
Ballroom 4

Palm*
Palm 1
Palm 2

Sunset*
Sunset 1
Sunset 2

Island*
Island 1
Island 2

Sandcastle*

Dolphin*

Pre-Function East
Pre-Function South
Pre-Function Central

Dressing Rooms (each)
Client O�ce

Bayview Plaza
Bayview Pavillion
North Terrace
East Terrace
South Terrace
Parking Garage
North Lot
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11,200
10,000
5,100
4,800
2,500
2,500

1,575
775
775

1,170
575
575

900
450
450

425

425

3,840
1,140
1,200

385
140

30,000
1,496
600
3,500
1,273
60,000
62,000

223’ x 95’
169’ x 95’
118’ x 95’
105’ x 95’
54’ x 95’
51’ x 95’
54’ x 47’
54’ x 47’

63’ x 25’
31’ x 25’
31’ x 25’

45’ x 26’
22’ x 26’
22’ x 26’

35’ x 26’
17’ x 26’
17’ x 26’

17’ x 25’

17’ x 25’

240’ x 16’
120’ x 9.5’
93’ x 12’

16’ x 24’
14’ x 10’

150’ x 200’
44‘ x 34’
26’ x 23’
125’ x 28’
67’ x 19’
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Capacity Chart

* Ceiling height is 10 feet
** Ceiling height is 24 feet

Setup and teardown days are charged at half the daily room rate
Loading dock access door is 12.5’ x 14’
Free garage and outdoor parking is available with 614 spaces
Under building parking clearance is 6’6”
Please contact our sales team at 877.574.5123 or sales@myokaloosa.com
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